- 1 -
Product Catalogs
TEL: +86 028 83520457              sales@p-matarixmw.com              www.p-matarixmw.com
L BAND MODULE
Part Number
Freq
(GHz)
Pout
(dBm)
PAE
(%)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
(dB)
Power
Supply
(V)
Working
Conditions
Module Size
(mm)
PPA-0100-0200-50 1.0-2.0 50  30 42 ±2 28
Continuous
Wave
120×80×12
PPA-0100-0200-51 1.0-2.0 51  30 40 ±2 32
Continuous
Wave
120×80×12
S BAND MODULE
Part Number
Freq
(GHz)
Pout
(dBm)
PAE
(%)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
(dB)
Power
Supply
(V)
Working
Conditions
Module Size
(mm)
PPA-0200-0300-50 2.0-3.0 50  28 40 ±1.5 32
Continuous
Wave
120×80×12
C BAND MODULE
Part Number
Freq
(GHz)
Pout
(dBm)
PAE
(%)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
(dB)
Power
Supply
(V)
Working
Conditions
Module Size
(mm)
PPA-0400-0500-49 4.0-5.0 49  30 40 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-0500-0600-39 5.0-6.0 39  30 44 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
60×60×12
PPA-0500-0600-49 5.0-6.0 49  28 40 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-0570-0630-49 5.7-6.3 49  28 41 ±1 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-0600-0750-43 6.0-7.5 43  28 39 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
60×60×12
PPA-0640-0720-50 6.4-7.2 50  28 40 ±1 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
X & Ku BAND MODULE
Part Number
Freq
(GHz)
Pout
(dBm)
PAE
(%)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
(dB)
Power
Supply
(V)
Working
Conditions
Module Size
(mm)
PPA-0800-0850-48 8.0-8.5 48  25 40 ±1 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-0850-0960-47 8.5-9.6 47  25 40 ±1 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-0900-1000-47 9.0-10.0 47  25 40 ±1 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-0950-1050-48 9.5-10.5 48  20 40 ±1 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
- 2 -

(dBm)
PAE
(%)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
(dB)
Power
Supply
(V)
Working
Conditions
Module Size
(mm)
PPA-0003-0030-50 0.03-0.3 50  35 40 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0030-0080-50 0.3-0.8 50  28 40 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0035-0200-40 0.35-2.0 40  22 42 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
120×60×12
PPA-0035-0200-43 0.35-2.0 43  22 44 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0035-0200-47 0.35-2.0 47  30 38 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
120×60×12
PPA-0030-0200-50 0.3-2.0 50  28 40 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0070-0600-44 0.7-6.0 44  18 40 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0080-0200-40 0.8-2.0 40  35 42 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0080-0200-43 0.8-2.0 43  35 38 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
120×60×12
PPA-0080-0200-47 0.8-2.0 47  35 39 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0080-0200-50 0.8-2.0 50  28 38 ±1.5 32
Continuous
Wave
120×60×12
PPA-0080-0250-43 0.8-2.5 43  35 41 ±1.5 32
Continuous
Wave
120×60×12
PPA-0080-0420-40 0.8-4.2 40  22 42 ±2 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0080-0420-45 0.8-4.2 45  24 38 ±2 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0080-0420-47 0.8-4.2 47  22 44 ±2 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0080-0420-49 0.8-4.2 49  22 40 ±2 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0100-0200-50-1 1.0-2.0 50  35 40 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
120×60×12
PPA-0200-0400-47 2.0-4.0 47  22 42 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0200-0400-50 2.0-4.0 50  22 40 ±1.5 32
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0200-0600-43 2-6.0 43  30 41 ±2 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
- 3 -

(dBm)
PAE
(%)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
(dB)
Power
Supply
(V)
Working
Conditions
Module Size
(mm)
PPA-0200-0620-46 2-6.2 46  20 38 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0200-0620-49 2.0-6.2 49  20 40 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0400-0800-45 4.0-8.0 45  18 42 ±2 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0400-0800-48 4.0-8.0 48  18 40 ±2 28
Continuous
Wave
100×60×12
PPA-0600-1800-41 6.0-18.0 41  16 38 ±2.5 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-0200-1800-40 2.0-18.0 40  15 40 ±3 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-1800-4000-40 18.0-40.0 40  12 40 ±3 20
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-0800-1200-42 8.0-12.0 42  30 41 ±1.5 28
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-2700-3200-43 27.0-32.0 43  12 40 ±1.5 20
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
PPA-3100-3700-40 31.0-37.0 40  22 40 ±1.5 24
Continuous
Wave
80×60×12
- 4 -

P-1
(dBm)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
(dB)
Power
Supply
(V)
VSWR
Current
(mA)
Module Size
(mm)
PLNA-0020-0200-13 0.2-2.0 1.8 13 40 ±2.5 5 2 150 40×40×10
PLNA-0200-0600-15 2.0-6.0 1.4 15 41 ±1.5 5 2.5 120 40×40×10
PLNA-0200-1800-12 2.0-18.0 3 12 40 ±2.5 5 2 180 60×40×10
PLNA-0600-1800-15 6.0-18.0 2 15 42 ±2 5 2 160 60×40×10
- 5 -